stryker

League City- New Build + PP2- Quote

Quote Number:

Version:

Prepared For:

Quote Date:

Expiration Date:

11173356 Remit to:

1

LEAGUE CITY EMS Rep:

Attn: Email:
Phone Number:
Mobile:

09/02/2025

12/01/2025

Delivery Address

Name:
Account #:

Address:

Equipment Products:

LEAGUE CITY EMS

20206214

144 PARK AVE STE 100
LEAGUE CITY

Texas 77573-2446

# Product
1.0 639005550001
2.0 650705550001
3.0 650707000002
4.0 650700450301
5.0 650700450102
6.0 99576-000063

7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

11.0

12.0
13.0
14.0

15.0

11576-000060
11576-000071
11576-000080
11576-000048
70335-000043

11335-000001
11140-000102
11140-000131
11160-000011

Sold To - Shipping

Name: LEAGUE CITY EMS
Account #: 20206214
Address: 144 PARK AVE STE 100

LEAGUE CITY

Texas 77573-2446

Description

MTS POWER LOAD

6507 POWER PRO 2, HIGH CONFIG

KIT, ALVARIUM BATTERY, SERVICE

ASSEMBLY, BATTERY CHARGER

ASSEMBLY, POWER CORD, NORTH AM

LUCAS 3, v3.1 Chest Compression System, Includes Hard Shell
Case, Slim Back Plate, (2) Patient Straps, (1) Stabilization Strap,
(2) Suction Cups, (1) Rechargeable Battery and Instructions for
use With Each Device

LUCAS Desk-Top Battery Charger

LUCAS External Power Supply

LUCAS 3 Battery - Dark Grey - Rechargeable LiPo

LUCAS 12V-24V DC Car Cable

LP35,EN-US,MAS-SPO2,MED-CO2,SUN-NIBPR,12L,WIFI/
CELL/LN/CPRIN,STD,BT

LIFEPAK FLEX Lithium-lon Battery
LIFEPAK FLEX Battery Charger
AC Power Cord (North America, hospital grade)

Reusable Cuff, Infant, 8-14 cm

1

Qty

NN

Stryker Sales, LLC

21343 NETWORK PLACE
CHICAGO IL 60673-1213
USA

Samir Sehic

samir.sehic@stryker.com

+1 9402977015

Bill To Account

Name: CITY OF LEAGUE CITY
Account #: 20127363
Address: 300 W WALKER ST
LEAGUE CITY
Texas 77573-3837
Sell Price Total
$35,557.00 $35,557.00
$38,543.00 $77,086.00
$794.25 $1,588.50
$695.30 $1,390.60
$26.25 $52.50
$20,716.00 $20,716.00
$824.14 $824.14
$270.00 $270.00
$535.00 $535.00
$96.79 $96.79
$46,000.00 $46,000.00
$850.10 $850.10
$2,550.30 $2,550.30
$69.74 $69.74
$15.94 $15.94
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stryker

League City- New Build + PP2- Quote

Quote Number:

Version:

Prepared For:

Quote Date:

Expiration Date:

#

16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
26.1
26.2
26.3
26.4
26.5
26.6
26.7
26.8

26.9

1

Attn:

Product

11160-000013
11160-000019
11996-000455
11996-000456
11996-000519
11996-000520
11260-000073
11335-000008
11111-000041
11335-000005
6252000000
6252009001
6250001162
6252026000
6250021000
6250160000
6252022000
6250024000
6252028000
6252024000

11173356

09/02/2025
12/01/2025

LEAGUE CITY EMS

Description

Reusable Cuff, Pediatric, 13-20 cm
Reusable Cuff, X-Large, Adult, 35-44 cm
RD SET DCI Reusable Sensor, Pediatric

RD SET DCI Reusable Sensor, Adult

Remit to:

Rep:

Email:

Phone Number:

Mobile:

LNCS-II Reusable rainbow 8-wavelength Adult Sensor

LNCS-II Reusable rainbow 8-wavelength Pediatric Sensor

Shoulder Strap

LIFEPAK 35 Storage Bag Kit

LIFEPAK 3-wire extended precordial ECG cable

LIFEPAK Printer Kit

Stair-PRO Model 6252

Stair-Pro Operations Manual

In-Service Video (DVD)

Common Components

2 Piece ABS Panel Seat

Polypropelene Restraint Set(Plastic Buckles)
Main Frame Assy Option

Standard Length Lower LiftHandles

No Foot Rest Option

No IV Clip Option

2

Stryker Sales, LLC

21343 NETWORK PLACE
CHICAGO IL 60673-1213
USA

Samir Sehic

samir.sehic@stryker.com

+1 9402977015

Qty Sell Price Total
1 $18.33
1 $36.66
1 $227.95
1 $227.95
1 $515.40
1 $567.00
1 $36.77
1 $384.00
1 $56.11
1 $2,550.30
1 $3,033.57

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Equipment Total:

Stryker Medical - Accounts Receivable - accountsreceivable@stryker.com - PO BOX 93308 - Chicago, IL 60673-3308

$18.33
$36.66
$227.95
$227.95
$515.40
$567.00
$36.77
$384.00
$56.11
$2,550.30
$3,033.57
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$195,256.65
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stryker

League City- New Build + PP2- Quote

Quote Number: 11173356 Remit to: Stryker Sales, LLC
21343 NETWORK PLACE
CHICAGO IL 60673-1213
USA
Version: 1
Prepared For: LEAGUE CITY EMS Rep: Samir Sehic
Attn: Email: samir.sehic@stryker.com

Phone Number:

Mobile: +1 9402977015
Quote Date: 09/02/2025
Expiration Date: 12/01/2025
Price Totals:
Estimated Sales Tax (0.000%): $0.00
Shipping and Handling: $0.00
Grand Total: $195,256.65

Prices: In effect for 30 days

Terms: Net 30 Days

Terms and Conditions: ) ) ) ) ) ) L .
Deal Consummation: This is a quote and not a commitment. This quote is subject to final credit, pricing, and documentation

approval. Legal documentation must be signed before your equipment can be delivered. Documentation will be provided upon
completion of our review process and your selection of a payment schedule. Confidentiality Notice: Recipient will not disclose to
any third party the terms of this quote or any other information, including any pricing or discounts, offered to be provided by
Stryker to Recipient in connection with this quote, without Stryker’s prior written approval, except as may be requested by law
or by lawful order of any applicable government agency. A copy of Stryker Medical's terms and conditions can be found at https:/
techweb.stryker.com/Terms_Conditions/index.html.
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